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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH : 1 PISTE : B
Estonia 42

D Final 45
V Hungary

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:58 LOIT Meelis 5 5 -- 2 2 KOVACS Ivan
04:00 KAABERMA Kaido 3 8 -- 5 3 MARSI Mark
04:00 KAJAK Andrus 3 11 -- 13 8 FEKETE Attila
04:00 LOIT Meelis 7 18 -- 18 5 MARSI Mark
02:34 KAJAK Andrus 3 21 -- 25 7 KOVACS Ivan
04:00 KAABERMA Kaido 3 24 -- 29 4 FEKETE Attila
03:12 KAJAK Andrus 3 27 -- 35 6 MARSI Mark
04:00 LOIT Meelis 9 36 -- 38 3 FEKETE Attila
03:00 KAABERMA Kaido 6 42 -- 45 7 KOVACS Ivan

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: THULIN Bjorn Olov Arthur SWE Red card:
Black card: SMITH Keith Andrew GBR Black card:

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH : 2 PISTE : R
Australia 45

V Final 38
D People's Republic of China

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:39 CARTILLIER Luc 4 4 -- 5 5 ZHAO Gang
00:00 HEFFERNAN Nick 6 10 -- 8 3 ZHAO Chunsheng
04:00 ADAMS Gerard 1 11 -- 9 1 WANG Weixin
02:18 CARTILLIER Luc 9 20 -- 13 4 ZHAO Chunsheng
01:42 ADAMS Gerard 5 25 -- 15 2 ZHAO Gang
02:25 HEFFERNAN Nick 5 30 -- 19 4 WANG Weixin
04:00 ADAMS Gerard 2 32 -- 23 4 ZHAO Chunsheng
04:00 CARTILLIER Luc 3 35 -- 25 2 WANG Weixin
03:44 HEFFERNAN Nick 10 45 -- 38 13 ZHAO Gang

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: FERJANI Salah Ben Mohamed-Naceur TUN Red card:
Black card: BELMONTE Manuel CAN Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Round of 16 MATCH : 3 PISTE : Y
Austria 44

D Final 45
V Belarus

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
02:32 KAYSER Oliver 4 4 -- 5 5 MURASHKO Andrei
02:56 MARIK Christoph 4 8 -- 10 5 ZAKHAROV Vitaly
00:00 SWITAK Michael 7 15 -- 14 4 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
04:00 MARIK Christoph 1 16 -- 19 5 MURASHKO Andrei
03:01 KAYSER Oliver 7 23 -- 25 6 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
01:20 SWITAK Michael 0 23 -- 30 5 ZAKHAROV Vitaly
02:26 MARIK Christoph 7 30 -- 35 5 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
03:30 SWITAK Michael 10 40 -- 40 5 MURASHKO Andrei
01:02 KAYSER Oliver 4 44 -- 45 5 ZAKHAROV Vitaly

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: PAPP Zsolt Alexander SUI Red card:
Black card: D'AURE VEGA Jorge CUB Black card:

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH : 4 PISTE : B
France 43

V Final 42
D Hungary

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:51 OBRY Hugues 3 3 -- 5 5 KOVACS Ivan
03:58 SRECKI Eric 7 10 -- 9 4 MARSI Mark
02:48 di MARTINO Jean Francois 2 12 -- 15 6 FEKETE Attila
03:59 OBRY Hugues 7 19 -- 20 5 MARSI Mark
02:57 di MARTINO Jean Francois 6 25 -- 23 3 KOVACS Ivan
04:00 SRECKI Eric 2 27 -- 27 4 FEKETE Attila
04:00 di MARTINO Jean Francois 6 33 -- 30 3 MARSI Mark
04:00 OBRY Hugues 4 37 -- 31 1 FEKETE Attila
04:00 SRECKI Eric 6 43 -- 42 11 KOVACS Ivan

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 3 Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: SMITH Keith Andrew GBR Red card:
Black card: TROIS de AVILA Regis BRA Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH : 5 PISTE : G
Germany 44

D Final 45
V Cuba

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:37 FIEDLER Joerg 2 2 -- 5 5 TREVEJO Ivan
00:00 SCHMITT Arnd 5 7 -- 10 5 PEDROSO Carlos
04:00 STEIFENSAND Marc 0 7 -- 10 0 LOYOLA Nelson
02:38 FIEDLER Joerg 8 15 -- 20 10 PEDROSO Carlos
04:00 STEIFENSAND Marc 1 16 -- 20 0 TREVEJO Ivan
04:00 SCHMITT Arnd 9 25 -- 23 3 LOYOLA Nelson
04:00 STEIFENSAND Marc 8 33 -- 34 11 PEDROSO Carlos
04:00 FIEDLER Joerg 0 33 -- 34 0 LOYOLA Nelson
00:00 SCHMITT Arnd 11 44 -- 45 11 TREVEJO Ivan

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: THULIN Bjorn Olov Arthur SWE Red card:
Black card: CHU Shisheng CHN Black card:

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH : 6 PISTE : R
Italy 45

V Final 34
D Australia

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
04:00 ROTA Alfredo 5 5 -- 3 3 CARTILLIER Luc
03:40 MAZZONI Angelo 5 10 -- 10 7 HEFFERNAN Nick
02:14 MILANOLI Paolo 5 15 -- 12 2 ADAMS Gerard
03:05 MAZZONI Angelo 5 20 -- 14 2 CARTILLIER Luc
02:16 ROTA Alfredo 5 25 -- 15 1 ADAMS Gerard
01:28 MILANOLI Paolo 5 30 -- 19 4 HEFFERNAN Nick
02:15 MAZZONI Angelo 5 35 -- 21 2 ADAMS Gerard
03:50 MILANOLI Paolo 5 40 -- 30 9 CARTILLIER Luc
02:39 ROTA Alfredo 5 45 -- 34 4 HEFFERNAN Nick

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: BELMONTE Manuel CAN Red card:
Black card: GROUPIERRE Victor Sergio ARG Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Quarterfinals MATCH : 7 PISTE : Y
Belarus 44

D Final 45
V Korea

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:44 MURASHKO Andrei 3 3 -- 5 5 LEE Sang-Yup
03:50 ZAKHAROV Vitaly 6 9 -- 10 5 YANG Roy-Sung
03:57 PCHENIKIN Vladimir 2 11 -- 15 5 LEE Sang-Ki
03:57 MURASHKO Andrei 4 15 -- 20 5 YANG Roy-Sung
04:00 PCHENIKIN Vladimir 4 19 -- 23 3 LEE Sang-Yup
03:59 ZAKHAROV Vitaly 2 21 -- 30 7 LEE Sang-Ki
03:17 PCHENIKIN Vladimir 2 23 -- 36 6 YANG Roy-Sung
04:00 MURASHKO Andrei 13 36 -- 41 5 LEE Sang-Ki
04:00 ZAKHAROV Vitaly 8 44 -- 45 4 LEE Sang-Yup

Warnings Overtime period: 00:06 Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: PAPP Zsolt Alexander SUI Red card:
Black card: OSVATH Peter NZL Black card:

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH : 8 PISTE : G
Australia 34

D Final 45
V Belarus

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
04:00 CARTILLIER Luc 3 3 -- 4 4 ZAKHAROV Vitaly
04:00 HEFFERNAN Nick 4 7 -- 8 4 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
04:00 ADAMS Gerard 5 12 -- 14 6 MURASHKO Andrei
04:00 CARTILLIER Luc 5 17 -- 18 4 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
03:56 ADAMS Gerard 4 21 -- 25 7 ZAKHAROV Vitaly
03:56 HEFFERNAN Nick 3 24 -- 30 5 MURASHKO Andrei
03:39 ADAMS Gerard 3 27 -- 35 5 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
04:00 CARTILLIER Luc 3 30 -- 38 3 MURASHKO Andrei
02:12 HEFFERNAN Nick 4 34 -- 45 7 ZAKHAROV Vitaly

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: COTTON Derek USA Red card:
Black card: SMITH Keith Andrew GBR Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Classification 5-8 MATCH : 9 PISTE : R
Hungary 39

D Final 45
V Germany

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:16 FEKETE Attila 4 4 -- 5 5 SCHMITT Arnd
03:30 KOVACS Ivan 4 8 -- 10 5 STEIFENSAND Marc
04:00 MARSI Mark 2 10 -- 12 2 FIEDLER Joerg
04:00 FEKETE Attila 8 18 -- 18 6 STEIFENSAND Marc
02:31 MARSI Mark 4 22 -- 25 7 SCHMITT Arnd
02:30 KOVACS Ivan 5 27 -- 30 5 FIEDLER Joerg
04:00 MARSI Mark 0 27 -- 31 1 STEIFENSAND Marc
03:25 FEKETE Attila 8 35 -- 40 9 FIEDLER Joerg
02:59 KOVACS Ivan 4 39 -- 45 5 SCHMITT Arnd

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: THULIN Bjorn Olov Arthur SWE Red card:
Black card: SALHI Ferial Nadira ALG Black card:

ROUND : Classification 9-12 MATCH : 10 PISTE : Y
People's Republic of China 35

D Final 45
V Austria

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:35 ZHAO Gang 5 5 -- 4 4 SWITAK Michael
02:22 ZHAO Chunsheng 5 10 -- 8 4 KAYSER Oliver
02:10 WANG Weixin 2 12 -- 15 7 MARIK Christoph
03:12 ZHAO Chunsheng 5 17 -- 20 5 SWITAK Michael
03:37 ZHAO Gang 6 23 -- 25 5 MARIK Christoph
01:33 WANG Weixin 0 23 -- 30 5 KAYSER Oliver
02:39 ZHAO Chunsheng 4 27 -- 35 5 MARIK Christoph
02:43 WANG Weixin 3 30 -- 40 5 SWITAK Michael
01:41 ZHAO Gang 5 35 -- 45 5 KAYSER Oliver

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: FERJANI Salah Ben Mohamed-Naceur TUN Red card:
Black card: D'AURE VEGA Jorge CUB Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Placement 9-10 MATCH : 11 PISTE : B
Estonia 45

V Final 44
D Austria

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:37 LOIT Meelis 3 3 -- 5 5 KAYSER Oliver
01:28 KAABERMA Kaido 4 7 -- 10 5 MARIK Christoph
03:32 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai 5 12 -- 15 5 SWITAK Michael
03:36 LOIT Meelis 8 20 -- 20 5 MARIK Christoph
01:26 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai 5 25 -- 23 3 KAYSER Oliver
02:30 KAABERMA Kaido 5 30 -- 26 3 SWITAK Michael
03:02 NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai 5 35 -- 32 6 MARIK Christoph
04:00 LOIT Meelis 2 37 -- 38 6 SWITAK Michael
02:19 KAABERMA Kaido 8 45 -- 44 6 KAYSER Oliver

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: DAPRE Anthony Joseph AUS Red card:
Black card: HRISTOV Hristov Anastassov BUL Black card:

ROUND : Semifinals MATCH : 12 PISTE : B
Italy 44

V Final 43
D Korea

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
04:00 MILANOLI Paolo 4 4 -- 2 2 LEE Sang-Yup
02:31 ROTA Alfredo 6 10 -- 6 4 YANG Roy-Sung
04:00 MAZZONI Angelo 2 12 -- 12 6 LEE Sang-Ki
02:57 MILANOLI Paolo 8 20 -- 20 8 YANG Roy-Sung
04:00 MAZZONI Angelo 0 20 -- 22 2 LEE Sang-Yup
01:59 ROTA Alfredo 7 27 -- 30 8 LEE Sang-Ki
01:27 MAZZONI Angelo 2 29 -- 35 5 YANG Roy-Sung
02:23 MILANOLI Paolo 6 35 -- 40 5 LEE Sang-Ki
04:00 ROTA Alfredo 9 44 -- 43 3 LEE Sang-Yup

Warnings Overtime period: 00:43 Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: PAPP Zsolt Alexander SUI Red card:
Black card: CHU Shisheng CHN Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT

Page 6/9FEM402.74B.XX.V01.O Version 1         Information correct at 20:25 on MON 18 SEP 2000
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Placement 7-8 MATCH : 13 PISTE : G
Hungary 45

V Final 39
D Australia

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:17 KOVACS Ivan 5 5 -- 3 3 CARTILLIER Luc
03:13 MARSI Mark 5 10 -- 9 6 HEFFERNAN Nick
01:33 FEKETE Attila 5 15 -- 11 2 ADAMS Gerard
03:35 MARSI Mark 3 18 -- 20 9 CARTILLIER Luc
01:49 KOVACS Ivan 7 25 -- 22 2 ADAMS Gerard
02:10 FEKETE Attila 5 30 -- 28 6 HEFFERNAN Nick
04:00 MARSI Mark 0 30 -- 28 0 ADAMS Gerard
04:00 FEKETE Attila 5 35 -- 32 4 CARTILLIER Luc
03:49 KOVACS Ivan 10 45 -- 39 7 HEFFERNAN Nick

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: FERJANI Salah Ben Mohamed-Naceur TUN Red card:
Black card: COTTON Derek USA Black card:

ROUND : Placement 5-6 MATCH : 14 PISTE : R
Germany 41

V Final 37
D Belarus

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
03:22 FIEDLER Joerg 2 2 -- 5 5 ZAKHAROV Vitaly
02:20 SCHMITT Arnd 5 7 -- 10 5 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
01:39 STRIGEL Daniel 8 15 -- 13 3 MURASHKO Andrei
04:00 FIEDLER Joerg 2 17 -- 14 1 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
04:00 STRIGEL Daniel 3 20 -- 16 2 ZAKHAROV Vitaly
04:00 SCHMITT Arnd 3 23 -- 19 3 MURASHKO Andrei
04:00 STRIGEL Daniel 7 30 -- 28 9 PCHENIKIN Vladimir
04:00 FIEDLER Joerg 0 30 -- 28 0 MURASHKO Andrei
04:00 SCHMITT Arnd 11 41 -- 37 9 ZAKHAROV Vitaly

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: D'AURE VEGA Jorge CUB Red card:
Black card: THULIN Bjorn Olov Arthur SWE Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT

Page 7/9FEM402.74B.XX.V01.O Version 1         Information correct at 20:25 on MON 18 SEP 2000
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Semifinals MATCH : 15 PISTE : Y
France 45

V Final 36
D Cuba

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
01:57 SRECKI Eric 5 5 -- 3 3 TREVEJO Ivan
00:41 OBRY Hugues 5 10 -- 6 3 PEDROSO Carlos
01:46 di MARTINO Jean Francois 5 15 -- 11 5 LOYOLA Nelson
02:22 SRECKI Eric 5 20 -- 16 5 PEDROSO Carlos
03:30 di MARTINO Jean Francois 5 25 -- 20 4 TREVEJO Ivan
01:20 OBRY Hugues 5 30 -- 26 6 LOYOLA Nelson
01:06 di MARTINO Jean Francois 5 35 -- 29 3 PEDROSO Carlos
01:42 SRECKI Eric 5 40 -- 34 5 LOYOLA Nelson
01:32 OBRY Hugues 5 45 -- 36 2 TREVEJO Ivan

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: TROIS de AVILA Regis BRA Red card:
Black card: BELMONTE Manuel CAN Black card:

ROUND : Bronze Medal Match MATCH : 16 PISTE : A
Cuba 45

V Final 31
D Korea

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
02:09 LOYOLA Nelson 5 5 -- 1 1 LEE Sang-Ki
03:18 TREVEJO Ivan 5 10 -- 8 7 YANG Roy-Sung
01:57 PEDROSO Carlos 5 15 -- 12 4 LEE Sang-Yup
03:25 LOYOLA Nelson 5 20 -- 16 4 YANG Roy-Sung
01:16 PEDROSO Carlos 5 25 -- 19 3 LEE Sang-Ki
04:00 TREVEJO Ivan 3 28 -- 21 2 LEE Sang-Yup
02:27 PEDROSO Carlos 7 35 -- 28 7 YANG Roy-Sung
01:10 LOYOLA Nelson 5 40 -- 30 2 LEE Sang-Yup
01:00 TREVEJO Ivan 5 45 -- 31 1 LEE Sang-Ki

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: Referee Noc Yellow card:

Red card: SMITH Keith Andrew GBR Red card:
Black card: BELMONTE Manuel CAN Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT

Page 8/9FEM402.74B.XX.V01.O Version 1         Information correct at 20:25 on MON 18 SEP 2000
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

MATCH RESULTS SUMMARY

RECAPITULATIF DES RESULTATS DES MATCHES 

ROUND : Gold Medal Match MATCH : 17 PISTE : A
France 38

D Final 39
V Italy

Time Fencer Touches Score vs Score Touches Fencer
04:00 SRECKI Eric 4 4 -- 2 2 ROTA Alfredo
02:39 OBRY Hugues 6 10 -- 6 4 RANDAZZO Maurizio
04:00 di MARTINO Jean Francois 4 14 -- 13 7 MILANOLI Paolo
03:57 SRECKI Eric 6 20 -- 18 5 RANDAZZO Maurizio
04:00 di MARTINO Jean Francois 3 23 -- 20 2 ROTA Alfredo
02:28 OBRY Hugues 7 30 -- 27 7 MILANOLI Paolo
04:00 di MARTINO Jean Francois 2 32 -- 30 3 RANDAZZO Maurizio
04:00 SRECKI Eric 6 38 -- 36 6 MILANOLI Paolo
04:00 OBRY Hugues 0 38 -- 39 3 ROTA Alfredo

Warnings Overtime period: --- Warnings
Yellow card: 1 Referee Noc Yellow card: 1

Red card: TROIS de AVILA Regis BRA Red card:
Black card: PAPP Zsolt Alexander SUI Black card:

Legend: 'T' - WINNER BY TOSS         'V' - VICTORY         'D' - DEFEAT

Page 9/9FEM402.74B.XX.V01.O Version 1         Information correct at 20:25 on MON 18 SEP 2000



EXHIBITION HALLS 4 & 5

Fe
nc

ing
Es

cri
me

Fe
nc

ing
Es

cri
me

Fe
nc

ing
Es

cri
me

Fe
nc

ing
Es

cri
me

Fe
nc

ing
Es

cri
me

Fe
nc

ing
Es

cri
me

MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

RESULTS BRACKET

RESULTATS ET TABLEAU DE PROGRESSION

DRAW

Round of 16

1 FRANCE FRA
16 Bye

FRANCE

9 ESTONIA EST
8 HUNGARY HUN

HUNGARY
45-42

5 GERMANY GER
12 Bye

GERMANY

13 Bye
4 CUBA CUB

CUBA

3 ITALY ITA
14 Bye

ITALY

11 AUSTRALIA AUS
6 CHINA CHN

AUSTRALIA
45-38

7 AUSTRIA AUT
10 BELARUS BLR

BELARUS
45-44

15 Bye
2 KOREA KOR

KOREA

Quarterfinals

FRANCE
43-42

CUBA
45-44

ITALY
45-34

KOREA
45-44

Semifinals

FRANCE
45-36

ITALY
44-43

ITALY
39-38

Gold Medal Match

CUBA CUB
KOREA KOR

CUBA
45-31

Bronze Medal Match

Bye
ESTONIA EST

ESTONIA

Bye
CHINA CHN

CHINA

AUSTRIA AUT
Bye

AUSTRIA

Classification 9-12 

ESTONIA

AUSTRIA
45-35

ESTONIA
45-44

Placement 9-10

CHINA CHN

Placement 11-12

Classification 5-8

HUNGARY HUN
GERMANY GER

GERMANY
45-39

AUSTRALIA AUS
BELARUS BLR

BELARUS
45-34

GERMANY
41-37

Placement 5-6

HUNGARY HUN
AUSTRALIA AUS

HUNGARY
45-39

Placement 7-8
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MEN'S TEAM EPEE

EPEE PAR EQUIPES - HOMMES

FINAL STANDINGS

CLASSEMENT FINAL

POS. NAME NOC MEDAL

1 Italy ITA Gold
2 France FRA Silver
3 Cuba CUB Bronze
4 Korea KOR
5 Germany GER
6 Belarus BLR
7 Hungary HUN
8 Australia AUS
9 Estonia EST

10 Austria AUT
11 People's Republic of China CHN

REVISED TEAM STANDINGS
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